
* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         18-06-22 * Los  : 06.40             S:0525 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 261 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  32 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 25/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  2  358998 BE2087516-21 10.58300 1388.7737      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  3       2 BE2087550-21 11.01560 1370.5701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  1  357607 BE6115559-20 11.01460 1366.1289      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  4       2 BE2047079-20 11.01490 1365.8680      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12 12  354132 BE2045969-18 10.59360 1364.1448      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  8  4  364893 BE2121779-21 11.07480 1362.5579      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  1       3 BE2087509-21 11.03530 1360.4421      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  5  355149 BE2040660-20 11.01050 1360.2898      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  6  1  344277 BE2081168-21 10.53112 1359.7754      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  6  355596 BE2045928-20 11.02100 1356.3738      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         VAN EYCK LUC         SCHAFFEN   3 14  9  368645 BE2125928-19 11.11500 1356.1435      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  1       2 BE2062780-19 11.02140 1356.0290      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  3       2 BE2116727-21 11.02320 1352.7768      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  8  8       2 BE2122766-21 11.10050 1351.0386      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  5  3  351121 BE2123059-20 11.00132 1349.3236      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  2       2 BE2122755-20 11.03280 1344.1245      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  1  352398 BE2125212-20 11.02163 1343.6373      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  8  2       3 BE2065913-20 11.11390 1343.2468      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  2       3 BE2047097-20 11.07200 1337.6820      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8 12  1  354227 BE2127384-21 11.05060 1336.2014      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       3 BE2116782-21 11.05480 1336.1512      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  1       3 BE2075759-19 11.05420 1332.8265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  2       3 BE2082002-21 11.07190 1330.2425      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  6  6  358833 BE2123020-21 11.10020 1328.8471      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  5       4 BE2045946-20 11.09050 1321.5088      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  3       4 BE2122727-20 11.08000 1321.3881      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  7       5 BE2099365-21 11.08340 1318.6000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       4 BE2040646-20 11.10160 1314.0688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHUTTERS ANDRE      MEENSEL    8  4  1  350257 BE2046627-20 11.06463 1312.9468      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  6       6 BE2122731-20 11.10280 1309.3369      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  9       7 BE2122715-20 11.10330 1308.9337      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8 12 12       2 BE2127344-21 11.11010 1307.0303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  2  353269 BE2063221-21 11.10400 1305.1810      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  8       8 BE2122752-20 11.11420 1303.3934      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3 13  3  373955 BE5047094-21 11.27051 1302.5933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  5       4 BE2047067-20 11.14370 1302.2043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  5  1       2 BE2123033-20 11.09502 1301.2353      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  5  2  355782 BE2061572-19 11.13390 1300.1352      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  2  2  345481 BE2095233-20 11.06090 1298.0688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  9       5 BE2082039-21 11.14180 1296.3762      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  4       4 BE2053795-20 11.16560 1296.3337      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 17 13  357302 BE2085609-21 11.16360 1291.7643      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  4       2 BE2125222-20 11.13503 1286.8834      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3 13  8       2 BE5047100-21 11.31071 1284.5464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  6       2 BE2063208-21 11.15200 1283.0593      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3 13 10       3 BE5062428-20 11.31291 1282.9305      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8 12  6       3 BE2127366-21 11.16380 1280.4928      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  5  4       2 BE2044401-20 11.19320 1272.7713      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12  5       9 BE2122753-20 11.19050 1268.9113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         BALLEUX INNE         BINKOM     8  2  2  347748 BE2063073-19 11.14470 1265.5353      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 16 14  343764 BE2123774-21 11.12150 1262.6777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 17 12       2 BE2085606-21 11.23370 1259.8061      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  5  1       3 BE2061564-19 11.23420 1254.0783      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3 13 12       4 BE5062402-20 11.38171 1253.6836      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 16  4       2 BE2118877-18 11.14150 1253.4695      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 16 16       3 BE2123745-21 11.14210 1253.0126      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         18-06-22 * Los  : 06.40             S:0525 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 261 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  9  6  355224 BE2098699-21 11.24079 1250.2091      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  7       5 BE2047089-20 11.26360 1247.7565      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  1       3 BE2063081-21 11.24150 1242.8109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6 12  3  355156 BE2041797-20 11.26090 1241.1532      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  3       6 BE2045919-20 11.26410 1240.3790      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  6  1       2 BE2120251-20 11.31010 1233.0325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  4  2  356045 BE2044909-20 11.29340 1229.5787      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 16  9       4 BE2118207-18 11.20080 1227.1442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 16  5       5 BE2017296-20 11.21270 1221.4034      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8 12  8       4 BE2045224-20 11.32160 1211.9993      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6 11  8  354351 BE2122765-20 11.34540 1201.5972      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  9  3       2 BE2098624-21 11.35429 1201.2377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 12 10      10 BE2122751-20 11.36410 1193.6363      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3 13  7       5 BE5047114-21 11.54011 1190.8700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  9  8       7 BE2082055-21 11.38450 1190.2795      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  8       3 BE2064903-21 11.36083 1189.9777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 17  7       3 BE2085624-21 11.40550 1187.3786      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   3 10  4  368777 BE2139089-20 11.52430 1179.2688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 17  2       4 BE2051624-20 11.43290 1177.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         PEETERS VALERE       TIELT-WI   5  6  6  353189 BE2063568-21 11.41170 1172.2819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12 12       6 BE2082164-21 11.45230 1171.0102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6 11  1       2 BE2122761-20 11.43150 1168.5111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  4  3       2 BE2083395-21 11.45450 1164.4971      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6 11  5       3 BE2116388-21 11.46220 1156.6239      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 12  8       7 BE2082186-21 11.49180 1156.1817      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  5  4       3 BE2123040-20 11.43431 1156.0744      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6 11  4       4 BE2116384-21 11.46560 1154.4885      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  7       4 BE2064914-21 11.45293 1153.5563      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       3 BE2062226-19 11.49490 1149.2119      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  8  7       4 BE2065935-20 11.59030 1143.6859      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         PEETERS VALERE       TIELT-WI   5  6  2       2 BE2063540-21 11.49060 1142.6367      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VANWINKEL JOZEF 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         18-06-22 * Los  : 06.40             S:0525 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  26 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 25/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  3  2  358998 BE2087516-21 10.58300 1388.7737      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  3  3       2 BE2087550-21 11.01560 1370.5701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  3  364893 BE2121779-21 11.07480 1362.5579      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  3  1       3 BE2087509-21 11.03530 1360.4421      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2  6  1  344277 BE2081168-21 10.53112 1359.7754      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  2  2  355149 BE2116727-21 11.02320 1352.7768      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  6       2 BE2122766-21 11.10050 1351.0386      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8  7  1  354227 BE2127384-21 11.05060 1336.2014      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  2  1       2 BE2116782-21 11.05480 1336.1512      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  1  355596 BE2082002-21 11.07190 1330.2425      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  2  2  358833 BE2123020-21 11.10020 1328.8471      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5  2  1  354132 BE2099365-21 11.08340 1318.6000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8  7  7       2 BE2127344-21 11.11010 1307.0303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  2  353269 BE2063221-21 11.10400 1305.1810      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3  9  3  373955 BE5047094-21 11.27051 1302.5933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  5       2 BE2082039-21 11.14180 1296.3762      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 10  7  357302 BE2085609-21 11.16360 1291.7643      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3  9  8       2 BE5047100-21 11.31071 1284.5464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  6       2 BE2063208-21 11.15200 1283.0593      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8  7  4       3 BE2127366-21 11.16380 1280.4928      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  5  3  343764 BE2123774-21 11.12150 1262.6777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 10  6       2 BE2085606-21 11.23370 1259.8061      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  5  5       2 BE2123745-21 11.14210 1253.0126      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  4  2  355224 BE2098699-21 11.24079 1250.2091      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  1       3 BE2063081-21 11.24150 1242.8109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  4  1       2 BE2098624-21 11.35429 1201.2377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3  9  7       3 BE5047114-21 11.54011 1190.8700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  5  4       3 BE2082055-21 11.38450 1190.2795      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  4  352398 BE2064903-21 11.36083 1189.9777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 10  4       3 BE2085624-21 11.40550 1187.3786      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         PEETERS VALERE       TIELT-WI   5  6  6  353189 BE2063568-21 11.41170 1172.2819      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  5  5  357607 BE2082164-21 11.45230 1171.0102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  2  1  356045 BE2083395-21 11.45450 1164.4971      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6  8  4  354351 BE2116388-21 11.46220 1156.6239      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  5  1       2 BE2082186-21 11.49180 1156.1817      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WI   6  8  3       2 BE2116384-21 11.46560 1154.4885      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  3       2 BE2064914-21 11.45293 1153.5563      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         PEETERS VALERE       TIELT-WI   5  6  2       2 BE2063540-21 11.49060 1142.6367      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2  7  7       4 BE2063096-21 11.50190 1138.4145      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  5       3 BE2122757-21 12.03210 1128.4769      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         EYLETTEN ERIC        WAANRODE   8  7  6       4 BE2127355-21 11.57000 1117.4353      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       3  9  1       4 BE5047120-21 12.18291 1104.7905      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5 18  9  351802 BE2099127-21 11.59280 1101.2166      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5 18  1       2 BE2099109-21 12.03120 1088.4963      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VANWINKEL JOZEF 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


